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16 CHOC BOX FILLED WITH MATTERHORN
CHOCOLATE SELECTION (1 EA)

SKU: GB16CHOC-WS-02

Categories: Bespoke & Personalised

Tags: 16 choc box, bespoke, bespoke christmas range, choc box

with matterhorn selection, christmas, matterhorn chocolate

selection, seasonal

Approx. pieces 16 | Pack size 1 x 1 |

Rectangle white rigid box with red and gold 'Merry Christmas' ribbon. Filled with 16 matterhorn chocolates:

orange nougatine, crème brûlée, nougat pistachio, salty peanut, caramel peanut marzipan, rosemary orange,

almond nougatine and crunchy almond.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May contain other TREE NUTS, SESAME. Contains Alcohol.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin May Contain

Eggs Yes

Fish No

Soybeans Yes

Milk Yes

Mustard Yes

Peanuts Yes

Sesame seeds May Contain

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts Yes

Gluten Yes

Palm oil (RSPO) No

Sulphur Dioxide May Contain

https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/bespoke-personalised/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/16-choc-box/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/bespoke/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/bespoke-christmas-range/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/choc-box-with-matterhorn-selection/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/choc-box-with-matterhorn-selection/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/christmas/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/matterhorn-chocolate-selection/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/matterhorn-chocolate-selection/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/seasonal/


Page: 2

DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 2228

Calories 532

Fat (g) 35

Sat. fat (g) 16

Carbohydrate (g) 46

Sugar (g) 43

Protein (g) 6.7

Salt (g) 0.18

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, cocoa butter, ALMONDS (8,7%), whole milk powder (MILK), cocoa mass, HAZELNUTS (6,8%), cream

(MILK), glucose syrup, butter (MILK), PEANUTS (1,0%), skimmed MILK powder, invert sugar syrup, humectants:

sorbitol syrup, invertase; PISTACHIOS (<1%), WHEAT flour, emulsifiers: SOYA lecithin, sunflower lecithin,

lecithin, mono and diglycerides of fatty acids; EGG white, EGG yolk, ALMOND oil, brown sugar, dextrose,

tangerine spirit 60% Vol., orange extract, lactose (MILK), salt (<1%), invert sugar, bourbon-vanilla-extract, whey

powder (MILK), glucose, butter concentrate (MILK), caramelized sugar, cranberries, juice concentrate (orange),

Caramel sugar syrup, sunflower oil, spices (contains MUSTARD), MILK protein, natural aroma, antioxidant:

alpha-tocopherol, citric acid; blood orange oil, chufa powder, colouring matter: carotene, cochineal, capsantine;

rice syrup powder, malted BARLEY extract, natural aroma, chickpea protein concentrate, acidifier: citric acid;

bourbon vanilla bean, Aroma extracts (rosemary), natural vanilla aroma, pepper, dextrin, lemon oil, natural

cinnamon aroma.


